
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
Emily Madsen - NWWMLS Chair 
(19)            
Eau Claire Realty LLC 
3420 Mall Dr. #4 
Eau Claire, WI 54701 
715-552-1818 
Emily@eauclairerealty.com 
                 
Tina Theisen - Chair-Elect (19) 
RE/MAX Real Estate Group 
1808 Brackett Ave 
Eau Claire, WI 54701 
715-379-7785 
tinatheisen@remax.net 
              
Todd Schwartz - Secretary (19) 
Chippewa Valley Real Estate, LLC 
1825 Brackett Ave. 
Eau Claire, WI 54701 
715-559-2231 
todd@cv-re.com                           
                         
Scott McKinney -Imm Past Chair 
(19) 
McKinney Realty LLC 
PO Box 97 
Cable, WI 54821 
715-798-3445 
scott@mckinneyrealty.net 
 
Holly Bowe (19) 
CB Brenizer 
600 Bay St 
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729 
715-577-4663 
holly@hollybowe.com 
 
 
Joe Germain (20) 
Woods & Water Realty 
2105 Commercial Blvd. 
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729  
715-828-1113 
joe@joegermain.com 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Brett Moravitz (20) 
Lakeplace.com Brothers Realty 
1345 Hwy 63 / 48 
Cumberland, WI 54829 
715-205-9268 
Brett@lakeplace.com 
 
Penny Nicol (20) 
First Realty Builder Serv LLC 
1925 N 60th Ave 
Eau Claire, WI  54703 
715-379-3925 
penny@firstrealty-wi.com 
 
Alisha Southwood (19) 
Clearview Realty LLC 
N9536 Cardinal Ln 
Hatfield, WI 54754 
715-299-8500 
alisha@clearviewrealty.com 
 
Aaron Tiry (20) 
Team Tiry 
1820 Brackett Ave 
Eau Claire, WI 54701 
715-835-2129 
aaron@teamtiry.com 
 
 
Danielle Vanbuskirk (19) 
CB East West Realty 
102 S River St 
Spooner, WI 54801 
715-520-2638 
danielle_vanbuskirk@yahoo.com 
 
 
Gary Brenizer, RANWW President-
Elect (19) 
CB Brenizer/Eau Claire 
1021 Regis Ct 
Eau Claire, WI 54701 
715-215-0666 
garybrenizer@gmail.com 
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